

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28744/2008

ANARO DEVI @ ANARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDER SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan ,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jubani Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on all the respondents. Respondent No. 1 to 4 have appeared and filed counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar