

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28744/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2008 in CR No.5537/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANARO DEVI @ ANARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDER SINGH & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R4

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Ron Bastion, Adv.
Mr. Saima Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated,
two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master